PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

12 QUENDA 12:00 H

RUIZ CORCES, NAZARET MILAGROS

SANTI PEREZ, SABRINA IRENE

VACA FERRARO, AURA PATRICIA

VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

VELEZ SILVA, ZORAIDA

VIDAL SANCHEZ, MARIA JOSE

1

2

3 = = =
4VARELA GOMEZ, MARIA LUCIA
5

6

7

8

VOLPE PEREZ, MARIA VALENTINA

OWHYTE , SARAH KATHLEEN

10|YOUSFI , MOUHCINE

11/ZEGARRA ORTIZ, MARIA DEL ROSARIO

12/ZWICKER , FALK

13/AGRAS DARRIBA, MARIA JOSE

14/ ALEGRIA HERRERA, LUIS ALEJANDRO

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

22 QUENDA 12:15H

ALMONTE RODRIGUEZ, HORET ANYELINA

ALVAREZ BERNARDO, LUCIA

ALVAREZ BETANCES, FRANKLIN JADIL

ALVES DE SOUSA, BENEDITA DA CONCEICAO

AMORIM GONCALVES, RUTHIENE

ARCE ARAMENDI, MARIA ARANZAZU

1
2
3
4
5 AMEIGEIRAS PICO, MARIA ISABEL
6
7
8

ARCE ARAMENDI, ROSA MARIA

9ARIAS RANGEL, ARIANNY CAROLINA

10ARNOSO BALSA, JUANA

11/BALCAZAR BERNAL, ALMA DIANA

12 BALEIRON UZAL, MARIA EULALIA

13 BATISTA VIEIRA, CLAUDIA MARGARET

14 BECERRA LASTRA, GEMA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

3% QUENDA 12:30 H

BELTRAN MOHAMED MATI, FATIMA

BLANCO ALLO, JOSE

BLANCO CARBALLO, JOSE MANUEL

BRIEGA CARRILERO, ALFONSO

BUCHEROVA , IRENA

CARBALLEDA IGLESIAS, ROSA

1
2
3
4 BORRACCINO , GIUSI
5
6
7
8

CARDENAS LAGO, GUADALUPE

9 CARMONA DADILLOS, MARIA CARMEN

10/ CARRASCO VILAZA, CLAUDIA LISSETTE

11 CEPEDA DOMINGUEZ, MONICA IRENE

12/CID BABARRO, JOSE LUIS

13/CID CONDE, TERESA

14/ CIOBOTARU , ISABELLE

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

4 QUENDA 12:45 H

CARRASCO PEREZ, CLARA

JORGE LOPEZ, LUCIA

CORNEJO ARDIONS, SOFIA MARIA

CUBEL AYANZ, MARIA JOSE

CUINAS RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

DA SILVA CALVANCANTI, JANETE MARIA

1

2

3 =

4 COSTA HERVES, PATRICIA
5

6

7

8

DE ANDRES GOMEZ, CARLOS

ODE SOUSA MOURA , ANTONIA ALINE

10DE SOUZA , ESTELA LILIANA

11 EDDIR BOUAYAD, MINA

12/EGAS MUNOZ, SARA ISABEL

13 EGUIZABAL SAENZ, LAURA

14 ESTONLLO MARTINEZ, MARIA TERESA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

52 QUENDA 13:00 H

PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ, BRAIS

RIVADULLA CAMPOS, MANUEL

SOLANA URENA, LUIS

FERNANDEZ RAMOS, SONIA

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO

FERNANDEZ SEARA, FELIPE

1

2

3 = =

4 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, LARA
5

6

7

8

FERRENO REGUEIRO, JOSEFA

O[FERRENO RODICIO, MARIA JOSE

10 FRUHINSFELD , ERIKA WENDY

11/GALLEGO DOMINGUEZ, MARIA BEATRIZ

12 GARCIA ALVAREZ, JUAN ANTONIO

13/GARCIA ROMERO, MARIA BENITA

14/GARCIA VILLAR, MARIA DOLORES

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

62 QUENDA 13:45 H

SOUTO BARCALA, MARIO

GARCIA SALVADO, SONIA

GIMENEZ PENA, ALEJANDRO

GOMES FERREIRA, MAGDA CRISTIANA

GOMEZ AMENOS, MARIA FERNANDA

GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, JUSTINA DIOMARIS

1

2

3 =
4 GODOY ARGIZ, STILVIO GERMAN
5

6

7

8

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ESTER

OGONZALEZ VERDEJO, MARIA DEL VALLE

10/GRANA PEREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL

11/GUERRA DIAZ, ANELSI DEL CARMEN

12/GUIMERANS TORRES, MARIA CARMEN

13 GULARTE YANEZ, PATRICIA ANDREA

14HEREDIA JURADO, FERNANDO

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

72 QUENDA 14:00 H

HERMO GONZALEZ, MARIA ESPERANZA

IGLESIAS CRESPO, CRISTINA

JIMENEZ CORCOLES, MERCEDES

LANZ CANDAMIO, ADRIANA

LESTON VAZQUEZ, ISABEL

LOPEZ BERMUDEZ, MARIA

1

2

3 g =
4 JUANATEY GONZALEZ, ANA MARIA
5

6

7

8

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, INES

O LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA DEL MAR

10LOURO PARDO, BLANCA

11 LUYA PAUCAR, HILDA BEATRIZ

12MALCA GAMARRA, KISSI LOURDES

13MANCILLA ANGEL, EDUARDO

14MARINO CASTRO, ROSALIA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

8% QUENDA 14:15H

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, IVAN

MEJIA HOYOS, ANA MARIA

MELCHOR GARCIA, SIXTO

MESEGUER NAVARRO, JUAN

MONTEMUINO AGEITOS, MARIA JOSE

MONTORO GUILLEN, AUREA

1

2

3 =

AMENDIETA CELEDON, SOJHAYLA JOSEFINA
5

6

7

8

MORAIS VEIA, MARIA CRISTINA

9MOURINO CACABELOS, DOLORES

10MOURINO CACABELOS, ROSA

11MUNOZ RIOS, SILVIA

12NEGRO GARCIA, MARIA DEL PILAR

13NUNEZ SANMIGUEL, ELDA

14/0GANDO MOLARES, MARIA TERESA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

92 QUENDA 14:30 H

OLVEIRA MUNIZ, MARIA DEL PILAR

ORGEIRA FACORRO, FRANCISCO JOSE

OURO VARELA, JOSE IGNACIO

PARADA GARCIA, IRENE

PENAS ORTINS, NAIRA

PINZON IBARRA, JINA MARCELA

1

2

3 = = =
4 PACHECO GARCIA, MARIA BELEN
5

6

7

8

PINEIRO POUSO, PAULA

OPORTILLO SILGUERO, EDITH CLAUDELINA

10PUEBLA , CHRISTINE

11 PULIDO GARCIA, JOSE MIGUEL

12/QUEIJO FREIRE, JOSE LUIS

13/QUINTEIRO MARTINEZ, MARY YUSLAYH

14/QUINOY GOMEZ, MARTA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

102 QUENDA 16:15H

RAEZ IZAGUIRRE, GRETTA EVELINA

RAMALLO PINEIRO, MARIA JESUS

RAMOS ALONSO, MARIA BELEN

REBORIDO LEMA, CLARA

RIAL BRENLLA, ENRIQUE JOSE

RODRIGUEZ BUSTO, JUAN SEBASTIAN

1
2
3
4 RAMOS RAMOS, CREONIO
5
6
7
8

RODRIGUEZ LEITE, MARIA DO SOCORRO

9RODRIGUEZ RANA, TERESA

10RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PAZ

11 RODRIGUEZ ROUCO, MARIA EUGENIA

12/ROMERO YUSTE, ANTONIO

13 ROMERO YUSTE, EMILIO

14RUBIO GONZALEZ, PATRICE MANUEL

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

112 QUENDA 16:30 H

SALAZAR LOPEZ, AINHOA

SAMPEDRO ARNOSO, MARIA JOSE

SANCHEZ PANOS, MARIA DEL MAR

SARDUY FERNANDEZ, ARISTIDES JESUS

SEOANE BARREIRO, MARI CARMEN

SIERRA ABAD, MARIA ESTEFANIA

1
2
3
4 SANTORO ASPERA, MANUEL
5
6
7
8

SILVA MANRIQUE, ANA MILDRE

O/SIMIL PEREZ, MARIA JOSEFA

10SOMKHIEVA , JENNI

11/SOTELO GIL, MARIA CRISTINA

12/SOTO BASELGA, INES

13/SOTO BLANCO, MARIA JOSE

14/ STOICA , FLORENTINA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



PROBA ORAL
21 DE MAIO DE 2023

122 QUENDA 16:45 H

SUAREZ CHAMORRO, OLGA

SUAREZ PLASENCIA, ELINA ESTHER

TRIGO LOSADA, BENITA

1
2
3 TOMALA VAZQUEZ, LAURA MERCEDES
4
5

UGALDE MORALES, EDORTA

AS PERSOAS CANDIDATAS
DEBEN PRESENTARSE NO IES
DO PAVILLON ANTONIO
FRAGUAS 30 MINUTOS ANTES
DA HORA ASIGNADA



	CHAMAMENTOS

